

	Dist.parziale	Dist.progr.	Dist totale	1° conc.	Vettura 95
Piacenza	0,000	0,000	0,000	10:45:00	11:52:00
Bagnolo 1 Bivio Rivergaro	22,460	22,460	22,460	11:18:41	12:25:41
Bagnolo 1/2	0,040	22,500	22,500	11:18:51	12:25:51
Bagnolo 2/3 Case a sx	3,890	26,390	26,390	11:24:24	12:31:15
Bagnolo 3/4	0,030	26,420	26,420	11:24:34	12:31:25
Bagnolo 4/5 bivio Justiano	4,910	31,330	31,330	11:31:56	12:38:47
Ponte dell'Olio (Chiesa)	1,100	32,430	32,430	11:33:35	12:40:26
Biana 5/6	7,080	39,510	39,510	11:44:12	12:51:03
Biana 6/7	0,040	39,550	39,550	11:44:21	12:51:11
Recesio 7/8	1,140	40,690	40,690	11:46:20	12:53:11
Recesio 8/9	0,040	40,730	40,730	11:46:28	12:53:19
Recesio 9/10	0,930	41,660	41,660	11:48:04	12:54:55
Recesio 10	0,060	41,720	41,720	11:48:17	12:55:07
Passo del Cerro inizio 11	3,950	45,670	45,670	11:54:12	12:59:14
Passo del Cerro 11/12	7,330	53,000	53,000	12:05:20	13:10:22
Passo del Cerro 12/13	0,040	53,040	53,040	12:05:30	13:10:32
Perino 13 /14	10,910	63,950	63,950	12:24:14	13:29:06
Perino 14 /15	0,040	63,990	63,990	12:24:20	13:10:39
Perino 15/16	3,360	67,350	67,350	12:30:35	13:35:21
Perino fine 16	0,040	67,390	67,390	12:30:43	13:35:29
Bobbio Agrit. il Carlone	13,480	80,870	80,870	12:50:26	13:55:12
C.O. 2 Bobbio	0,000	0,000	80,870	13:20:26	14:25:12
Inizio P.C.17	2,970	2,970	83,840	13:25:41	14:00:27
Val Tidone 1	11,135	14,105	94,975	13:46:41	14:46:12
Val Tidone 2	0,035	14,140	95,010	13:46:50	14:46:22
Pecorara 1	11,356	25,496	106,366	14:08:50	15:08:21
Pecorara 2	0,030	25,526	106,396	14:08:58	14:46:30
Cà del Diavolo 1	4,500	30,026	110,896	14:18:58	14:56:30
Cà del Diavolo 2	0,030	30,056	110,926	14:19:04	14:56:36
Inizio P.C.23	10,740	40,796	121,666	14:40:33	15:18:05
Sala Mandelli 1	0,030	40,826	121,696	14:40:40	15:18:12
Sala Mandelli 2	5,925	46,751	127,621	14:51:41	15:29:06
Vicomarino 2	0,030	46,781	127,651	14:51:48	15:18:20
C.O. 3 Agazzano	14,795	61,576	142,446	15:15:00	15:41:32
C.O. 3 Agazzano	0,000	0,000	142,446		
Gazzola	2,610	2,610	145,056	15:19:14	15:45:46
Gragnano Trebbiense	6,762	9,372	151,818	15:30:12	15:56:44
San Nicolò	5,540	14,912	157,358	15:39:11	16:05:43
PIACENZA Bivio Pontieri	9,540	24,452	166,898	15:54:39	16:21:11
Piazza Cavalli	0,860	25,312	167,758	15:56:23	16:22:54
Tecnopolo	6,210	31,522	173,968	16:15:00	16:41:32